Bid Opening Date: 4/3/2018
Project Number: F-170-1(91)0

Project Name: 1-70; MP .00 - 7.35 & I-70; MP .00 - 7.35

Contractor

Engineer's Estimate:
W. W. CLYDE & CO

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA HALES
ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC

Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Received

4/3/2018 14:07:08
4/3/2018 14:07:08
4/3/2018 14:07:08
4/3/2018 14:07:08

Bid Total
"P" Section

6,535,910.70
6,776,941.57

7,009,202.00
7,547,246.45
7,800,108.45

+

Region: REGION 4
County: MILLARD

Bid Total

"T" Section

191,700.00
159,750.00

227,910.00
215,130.00
234,300.00

Total Bid
Award
Consideration

6,727,610.70
$6,936,691.57
$7,237,112.00
$7,762,376.45
$8,034,408.45

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on Declared

"P" Totals  Non-Responsive

$7,189,501.77

Comments:



