Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: 4/3/2018

Region: REGION 4

Project Number: F-I70-1(91)0

County: MILLARD

Project Name: I-70; MP .00 - 7.35 & I-70; MP .00 - 7.35

Contractor	Bid Received	Bid Total "P" Section +	Bid Total "T" Section =	Total Bid Award Consideration	Greater Than 10% Over, Based on "P" Totals	Declared Non-Responsive
Engineer's Estimate:		6,535,910.70	191,700.00	6,727,610.70	\$7,189,501.77	
W. W. CLYDE & CO	4/3/2018 14:07:08	6,776,941.57	159,750.00	\$6,936,691.57		
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	4/3/2018 14:07:08	7,009,202.00	227,910.00	\$7,237,112.00		
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA HALES	4/3/2018 14:07:08	7,547,246.45	215,130.00	\$7,762,376.45	X	
ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC	4/3/2018 14:07:08	7,800,108.45	234,300.00	\$8,034,408.45	X	

Comments: